
 

2024-2025 Saint Mary’s Catholic High School Calendar  | Events 

4 
25-26 
26 
29-30 
29-30 
31 
31 

Independence Day 
New Teacher Orientation 
Book/Schedule Pickup   
Book/Schedule Pickup 
New Teacher Retreat 
All Teachers Begin 
Faculty and Staff Retreat 

 

JULY ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 

 JANUARY ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

1 
6 
20 
21-25 
26-31 
28 
 
31 

New Year's Day 
School Resumes 
ML King Day-No School 
SF Walk/DC March 4 Life 
Catholic Schools Week 
School Mass/ 
Grandparents Day  
Eucharistic Procession 

 
 

6 
7 
7 
8 
15 
20 
 
22 

Freshman Orientation 
All Students Begin 
School Mass 
School Mass 
Assumption-No School 
Back to School/Frosh 
Parent Info 
Freshman Retreat 

 
 

AUGUST ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

 FEBRUARY ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28  

 

4-7 
12 
17 
28 
 

Kairos XXV Retreat 
School Mass 
Presidents’ Day-No School 
Field Day 

 
 
 
 

2 
4 
5 
18 
19 

Labor Day 
School Mass 
Sophomore Retreat 
Honor Board Ceremony 
Junior Retreat 

 
         

SEPTEMBER ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

 

 MARCH ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

5 
13-14 
19 
25 
27-29 

Mass-Ash Wednesday 
Spring Mini-Break 
Parent-Teacher Night 
Mass-Annunciation 
Spring Drama Production 
 

 

3 
4 
9 
9 
11 
 
14-15 
18 
18 
19 

Senior Retreat 
School Mass-St. Francis  
Parent-Teacher Night 
Golf Tournament 
Educator Day (Virtual day 
for students) 
Fall Mini-Break 
8th Grade Day 
Homecoming Game 
Homecoming Dance 

 
 

OCTOBER ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

 

 APRIL ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

 

3 
5 
12 
16 
17 
 
18 
20 
21 
22-25 
 

Talent Show 
Taste of Saint Mary’s 
Prom 
School Mass 
Stations of Cross-Early 
Release 
Good Friday-No School 
Easter Sunday 
Easter Monday 
Easter Break 

 

1 
2 
9 
13 
12-15 
21-23 
26 
27-29 

All Saints Day-No School 
HSPT Test Prep 
HSPT Test Prep 
School Mass 
Kairos XXIV Retreat 
Fall Drama Production 
Walk-A-Thon 
Thanksgiving Break 

 

NOVEMBER ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

 MAY ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

1 
1 
2 
5 
6 
8-12 
14 
20 
23 
26 
27-
6/11 

Spring Concert* 
School Mass/May Crowning 
Senior Breakfast 
Senior Awards 
Senior Farewell/Lunch 
Senior Final Exams 
Baccalaureate/Graduation 
Semester Exams Begin 
Final Day for Students  
Memorial Day 
 Summer School 1 

 

7 
12 
 
14 
17-20 
23-1/3 
25 

HSPT Testing 
School Mass -Our Lady 
of Guadalupe 
HSPT Makeup Testing 
Semester Exams 
Christmas Break        
Christmas Day 

 
 

DECEMBER ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

 

 JUNE ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

 

6/2-27 
12-27 
 

Summer School- Freshmen 
Summer School 2 
 

 

*Tentative Date 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php

	2024-2025 Saint Mary’s Catholic High School Calendar  | Events

